
Nº Código Nome Clube Index HD

1V 2V GROSS

1 410000449 Roberta Alencar Comodo GCC 6,8 8 40 42 82

2 410002907 Amelia Kayoko Fujihara AGC 9,9 11 42 46 88

3 410000774 Luciana G. C. Oliveira CC 5,4 6 43 46 89

4 410002828 Alice Takako Ishii Aoto CG 7,4 8 46 45 91

5 410000486 Leslie de Oliveira Bocchino GCC 16,4 18 46 45 91

6 410002959 Zenilda Alves de Souza AGC 11,1 12 47 47 94

7 410000772 Cassiana Stapff CC 16,1 18 50 46 96

8 410000448 Roselaine Gumiero Catarino GCC 15,8 18 50 47 97

9 410001606 Carla Richter JCC 16,3 18 47 51 98

10 410000902 Lucia Sumikawa PGGC 14,9 17 50 49 99

11 410002937 Tica Hara AGC 15,2 17 50 50 100

12 410000730 Susana Goyeneche CC 16,2 18 48 52 100

13 410000781 Luciene Ceccato CC 13,7 15 47 55 102

1V 2V GROSS NET

1 410000486 Leslie de Oliveira Bocchino GCC 16,4 18 46 45 91 73

2 410000449 Roberta Alencar Comodo GCC 6,8 8 40 42 82 74

3 410002907 Amelia Kayoko Fujihara AGC 9,9 11 42 46 88 77

4 410000772 Cassiana Stapff CC 16,1 18 50 46 96 78

5 410000448 Roselaine Gumiero Catarino GCC 15,8 18 50 47 97 79

6 410001606 Carla Richter JCC 16,3 18 47 51 98 80

7 410002959 Zenilda Alves de Souza AGC 11,1 12 47 47 94 82

8 410000730 Susana Goyeneche CC 16,2 18 48 52 100 82

9 410000902 Lucia Sumikawa PGGC 14,9 17 50 49 99 82

10 410002828 Alice Takako Ishii Aoto CG 7,4 8 46 45 91 83

11 410000774 Luciana G. C. Oliveira CC 5,4 6 43 46 89 83

12 410002937 Tica Hara AGC 15,2 17 50 50 100 83

13 410000781 Luciene Ceccato CC 13,7 15 47 55 102 87

1V 2V GROSS NET

1 410000770 Maria Helena Vian CC 17,5 20 46 42 88 68

2 439876334 Karina Schiochet JCC 21,5 24 47 46 93 69

3 410000742 Denise Bittencourt CC 18,9 21 44 46 90 69

4 410002967 Joana  Silva AGC 23,3 26 47 49 96 70

5 436051793 Tatiana V. Montero JCC 22,9 26 52 47 99 73

6 410003351 Élia D'agnoluzzo CC 23,7 26 54 47 101 75

7 410000419 Monika Getraude B. Voswinckel GCC 17,3 19 47 47 94 75

8 410000750 Bruna Lee CC 18,4 21 52 46 98 77

9 410000496 Ivete Chemin GCC 19 21 50 49 99 78

10 410002408 Monica de A. Ribeiro Slaviero GCC 23,2 26 50 54 104 78

11 410000431 Marisa de Freitas Leal GCC 18,3 20 52 47 99 79

12 410000412 Lucia Maria da Silva Pupo GCC 17,9 20 51 48 99 79

13 410000900 Elza Yamamoto PGGC 21,2 24 55 48 103 79

14 410000755 Kazue Nakae CC 18,3 20 49 51 100 80

15 430415365 Ingrid Vernelen CC 21,9 24 52 53 105 81

16 410001617 Priscila Ambrosio de Souza JCC 23,7 26 58 50 108 82

17 410000760 Diva Mercer CC 18,9 21 56 48 104 83

18 410000475 Gilka Mereb Chueire Calixto Feres GCC 21,3 24 58 51 109 85

19 410000481 Rosana Nigro Moura GCC 19,8 22 75 54 129 107

1V 2V GROSS NET

1 410003176 Naiara Costa SMCC 31,9 36 49 50 99 63

2 410001809 Lourdes Bidá SMCC 31,7 36 50 53 103 67

3 410001600 Jacqueline Penteado JCC 27,7 31 50 53 103 72

4 410001603 Walquiria Ponath JCC 25,8 29 54 50 104 75

5 410001602 Maria Celeste Ambrosio JCC 29 32 60 48 108 76

6 410000470 Ana Teresa Leoni Schmid Braz GCC 27 30 57 49 106 76

7 410000460 Maria Lucia Fagnani GCC 30,2 34 56 54 110 76

8 410001652 Karin Cidral da Costa JCC 25 28 55 52 107 79

9 434854247 Katia Colli JCC 31,7 36 62 54 116 80

10 410003180 Valderez Santos SMCC 30,5 34 56 59 115 81

11 410000437 Karin Gunilla Lindestrom GCC 24,4 27 55 55 110 83

12 434205306 Rejane Waihrich SMCC 31,7 36 60 61 121 85

13 410000764 Rosana Wamser CC 26,7 30 58 57 115 85

14 410001801 Eliones Salibian SMCC 30,2 34 63 56 119 85

15 410000729 Bernadete Guimarães CC 31,7 36 69 53 122 86

16 410000438 Gilda Maria Gumarães Pereira GCC 25,5 28 57 58 115 87

17 410000724 Odiracy Bortolotte CC 23,9 27 60 55 115 88

18 410000454 Arahy Casagrande Sarrão GCC 26,2 29 60 58 118 89

19 410000790 Cecilia Calliari CC 31,7 36 69 56 125 89

20 410000463 Maria de Fatima Braz Tha GCC 30,3 34 64 63 127 93

21 410003352 Marina Kokubu CC 27,1 30 56 68 124 94

22 410000405 Thereza Cristina Guimarães Rispoli GCC 31,7 36 61 71 132 96

23 410002833 Marisol Tonietto CG 26,7 30 61 66 127 97

24 410001621 Regina Dominoni JCC 31,7 36 70 72 142 106

25 410000499 Eneida Azevedo Passos GCC 31,7 36 80 99 179 143

DIA 1

1ª ETAPA CIRCUITO BEST GOLF - 2016
05 de Maio - Joinville Country Club

CATEGORIA INDEX 23,8 A 31,7

CATEGORIA INDEX 16,6 A 23,7

CATEGORIA INDEX ATÉ 16,5

CATEGORIA INDEX ATÉ 16,5


